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SETON HALL

1 8 5

CAMPUS MAP

. Farinella Gate (Main Entrance)

. Bethany Hall

. Arts Center (Carriage House)

. Cabrini Hall

. Neumann Hall

. Serra Hall

. Fahy Hall

. Fahy Hall Pedestrian Gate

. Xavier Hall

. Caroline D. Schwartz Building
. Arts and Sciences Hall

. Bishop Dougherty University Center
. Galleon Room (Dining Hall)

. Theatre-in-the-Round

. Duffy Hall

. Book Store

. Richie Regan Recreation and Athletic Center
. Woodbine Pedestrian Gate

. Walsh Library

. Mooney Hall

. Marshall Hall*

UNIVERSITY.

22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

38.
39.
40.
41.

Muscarelle Hall

Power Plant

Lewis Hall/Immaculate Conception Seminary
Alumni Hall

Alfieri Hall

Chapel of the Immaculate Conception
Presidents Hall *

McQuaid Hall

Wilden Place Pedestrian Gate

Aquinas Hall

Ward Booth

Corrigan Hall

Bayley Hall

Jubilee Hall
(Market Research Center, Room 677)

Boland Hall

. McNulty Gate (Closed)
McNulty Pedestrian Gate
Science and Technology Center & (McNulty Hall)

Gerety Hall
Physical Plant

42. Public Safety and Security

43. Ward Place Gate

44. Pedestrian Gate

45, Green Area Gate (Restricted access)

OFF CAMPUS
46. Saint Andrew’s Hall (College Seminary)

47. George M. Ring Building
(University Advancement)

48. Health Services

49. 525 South Orange Avenue

50. Turrell Manor

51. University Relations

52. Martin House (Human Resources)

NOT PICTURED

» Seton Hall School of Law,
One Newark Center, Newark

» Ora Manor, 324 Valley Street, South Orange

« Interprofessional Health Sciences (IHS) Campus,
123 Metro Boulevard, Nutley

P1.
P2.
P3.
P4.
P5.
P6.
P7.

Bethany/E Lot
Humanities Faculty Lot

A Lot

Duffy Lot

F Lot

Parking Deck (Levels 1-5)
Boland Lot

Seton Hall University
400 South Orange Avenue
South Orange, New Jersey 07079

Office of Undergraduate Admissions
(973) 313-6146 or (973) 313-6145
admissions.shu.edu
thehall@shu.edu

@
P

G

s

*

Building has accessible entrance

Only first floor is accessible

SHUFly shuttle stop

University and public parking

First floor accessible through Muscarelle Hall

SHU-253-21
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